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About the Session:

No. of Participants: 34

The session briefly discusses 8-bit microcontrollers used for different applications, the criteria for selecting a
microcontroller, supporting languages, and tools.

Objectives:

Outcome:

To introduce Embedded Application
To introduce different tools required for the programming
To introduce different interfacing peripherals

To simulate the whole process using the simulation tools

This learning will help the participants to simulate the real-time problems by interfacing different sensors and
actuators for an application.

| Embedded Systems - Fxample

Micro-
processSr

8 )

Actuator

28Y 23, saumzsssil

Screenshot of the online Expert Talk Session



Centurion
UNIVERSITY

FDP ON
Embedded System

20*" May 2021 - 11*" June 2021

Organized by :
Department of ECE, School of Engineering and Technology
Centurion University of Technology and Managementin collaboration
with Center for Smart Engineering Application

Speaker

Coordinators :
Swarna Prabha Jena Asst. Prof. Swarna Prabha Jena

Department of ECE, SoET

Mob No.: 8763253866

Zoom meeting link:

L
A\,

https://zoom.us/j/96689923134?pwd=bmI6U0UvRWI2ejljTkd COW5HWnpRQT09
Meeting ID :966 8992 3134 | Passcode :0BzGrl

centurion uni r of technology and management

Shaping Lives... Empo INMUNELES. ..

Participants List:

SI. No. Name Department School Email-ld
1 SANDIPAN PINE ECE SOET sandipan@cutm.ac.in
2 Mangaldeep Chakraborty ECE SOET 180301130004@cutm.ac.in
3 N.jeevaratnam ECE SOET l_jeevaratnam@cutm.ac.in
4 Debaraj Rana ECE SOET |debaraj.rana@cutm.ac.in
5 Subrat Kumar Pradhan ECE SOET |subrat.pradhan@cutm.ac.in
6 Anshit Ransingh CSE SOET anshit.ransingh@cutm.ac.in
7 Rutuparnna Mishra CSE SOET rutuparna.mishra@cutm.ac.in
8 Dr. Sujata Chakravarty CSE SOET |sujata.chakravarty@cutm.ac.in
9 Shubham Nayak CSE SOET shubhamnayak0904@gmail.com
10 Bhabani Dash ECE SOET bhabanidash@cutm.ac.in
11 Jitendra Pramanik EE SoVET l_jitendra.pramanik@cutm.ac.in
12 Madhava Rao K EEE SOET kmadhavarao@cutmap.ac.in
13 Dr Murali Malijeddi ECE SoET muralitejas@cutmap.ac.in
14 Rama Prasanna Dalai EEE SOET rama.dalai@cutm.ac.in
15  |Dr.Sudhansu Kumar Samal EEE SoET sudhansu.samal@cutm.ac.in
16  |Smita Jana EEE SOET [smitajana@cutm.ac.in
17 Sanjeeb Patnaik MECH SOET sanjeebpattnaik@cutm.ac.in
18 Bulu Nahak MECH SOET bulu.nahak@cutm.ac.in
19  |Santunu Sutar MECH SOET santanukumar.sutar@cutm.ac.in
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20 |Manas Ranjan Sahoo MECH SOET manasranjan.sahoo@cutm.ac.in
21 Jugol Kishor Behera MECH SOET jugolkishor@cutm.ac.in

22 Kirtidev Mohapatra CSE SOET kirtidev.mohapatra@cutm.ac.in

23 Rajesh kumar Misra ECE SOET rkmishra@cutm.ac.in

24 |Satyanarayan Padhy ECE SOET snpadhy@cutm.ac.in

25 Prabhat Ku Patnaik ECE SOET prabhat.patnaik@cutm.ac.in

26 |Siba Prasad Sahoo CSE SOET sahoosibaprasad2221@gmail.com
27 Dr. Amit Kumar Sahoo EEE SOET amitkumar@cutm.ac.in

28 Dr P Anthony ECE SOET sunnydayal@cutmap.ac.in

29 |Rajesh kumar Misra ECE SOET rkmishra@cutm.ac.in

30 |Dr Chinmayee Dora ECE SOET chinmayee@cutm.ac.in

31 Dr. Harish Chandra Mohanta ECE SOET harishmohanta@cutm.ac.in

32 |Radha gobinda pradhan EEE SOVET radhagobinda.pradhan@cutm.ac.in
33 |Ranjan Kumar Mahapatro ECE SOET ranjan.mahapatro@cutm.ac.in

34 |Jayachandra Mahapatro EEE SOET j.mahapatra@cutm.ac.in
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